© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA
LED WRAPAROUND
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
WR48-30W-46W-VAR-V2
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Power 46W/38W/30W
Equivalent Power 120W
Input Voltage 120-347Vac
Input Current 0.5A
Lumens (Up to) 5520lm at 46W / 4560lm at 38W / 3600lm at 30W
Efficacy 120lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) +80
Lifetime 50,000 hours
Dimming 0-10V dimming
Power Factor 0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion <15%
ORDERING SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number WRP48L0046W-DHV13P3C-V2
Years of Warranty 5 years
Color Temp 3500K/4000K/5000K (Color Selectable)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 1129mm x 135.6mm x 49.4mm
Weight 4 lbs (1.8 kg)
Beam Angle 120°
Operating Temperature	 -20°C to 40°C
Environment	 Damp
Type of lens Polycarbonate opaque
Body material SPCC (Steel Plate Cold Commercial)
GUARANTEE
5 Years
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SERIES INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(SELECTABLE) LUMENS COLOR TEMPERATURE
(SELECTABLE)
DLC
PRODUCT ID ORDERING CODE
LED
WRAPAROUND
120-
347Vac 46W/38W/30W
5520lm
@
46W
3500K/4000K/5000K
S-JXDZ7W
S-HN1VGN
WR48-30W-46W-VAR-V2
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES (sold separately)
Suspension Mouting kit
LS-AC-S
Motion Sensor
LS48-MWS-V1
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
Illuminance at distance
Polar Candela Distribution
Zonal Lumen Summary
Vertical spread : 108.7°
Horizontal spead : 112.2°
Stock item. Same Day Shipping for orders placed by 3pm EST
4.0 ft
8.0 ft
12.0 ft
120.4 fc
30.1 fc
13.4 fc
7.5 fc
4.8 fc
11.1 ft
22.3 ft
33.4 ft
44.6 ft
55.7 ft
11.9 ft
23.8 ft
35.7 ft
47.7 ft
59.6 ft
16.0 ft
20.0 ft
Zone Lumens Lamp% Luminaire %
0-30 1,484.8 26.8% 26.9%
0-40 2,422.1 43.8% 43.8%
0-60 4,260.5 77% 77%
60-90 1,209.4 21.9% 21.9%
70-100 557.5 10.1% 10.1%
90-120 31.4 0.6% 0.6%
0-90 5,470.0 98.9% 98.9%
90-180 59.9 1.1% 1.1%
0-180 5,529.8 100% 100%
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA
1129mm (44.4”)
135.6mm (5.33”)
DIMENSIONS:
49.4mm (1.94”)
PRODUCT IMAGES: